
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

N. PROSPECT AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8122
DATE: 5/24/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 275,310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $425,000.00

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $470,509.60 OK

 


