CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8122
Contract Name: Prospect(N) Avenue Reconstruction
Contractor: Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $470,509.60

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
jq___ Company Type of Work v;{oue sc\frlmltl:::tf wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ ApI:::/led
#9 [ Jri CGuni g |gephait 5 ey 000 |®vONOw | O] K
045 Hom{vma. J znmmrukx' B2z olo|olrvovow (0] &

jecapipe 7517794/ 0|0 |0 |RvONOW | O | K
émﬁ” ,5 (2200|000 [myONOM™ | O] K
Tl | $1370A40/0 |0 |® |[&vONON | O
J ~ |o|o|o|ovovOwm | O] O

O 0|0 |0OvOnON | O] O

O 0O|0(OvONONa | 0O O

O 0O|0(OvONON | 0O O

O 0|0 (OvONON | 0O O

O |0 |0 (OvONON | 0O ]

OO0 |0 (OvONONn | 0O O

O 0|0 |0OvONONn O] 0O

Tota??@,‘fa‘},w /
Date Submitted:_0//8//5 Signed: ’7 ?
s y
FOR CITY USE ONLY
4~ App roved L] Disapproved L] Approved in Part
/5.50 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: é/%// Signed: /75 / /%7
// Robert F. P Inps,P E., CltyEngmeer
Distribution: ~ Contractor W T 5(/4,-

Project EngineerManager
Construction Engineer /00/14 st

Construction Office Fie @% y ¢ W" W NGOt




